Kobe

Tokyo_
Shimizu .-
Nagoya - 3

(2-10-17) N

Feeder Vessel

Sailing Schedule

Croven | Doccutofr|  CYclosing

Schedule updated on: 22 August 2017

ETA

M[e] L

Count On MOL.

ETA

ETA

KOTA JUTA

35 Sinar Sabang

Warnow Chief

KOTA JUTA

36 Sinar Sabang

Warnow Chief

KOTA JUTA

37 Sinar Sabang

Warnow Chief

KOTA JUTA

38 Sinar Sabang

Warnow Chief

KOTA JUTA

39 Sinar Sabang

Warnow Chief

For further information, please contact:
— IDSUBSLS@mol-liner.com
— IDSUBCUS@mol-liner.com

Sales and Sales Support
Customer Service
PH: +62-31-60001008

Note:

Schedule is subject to change without prior notice. Please consult prior booking.

0030N

457N

387W

0031N

458N

388W

0032N

459N

389W

0033N

460N

390W

0034N

461N

391W

TPS

TPS

TPS

TPS

TPS

TPS

TPS

TPS

TPS

TPS

TPS

TPS

TPS

TPS

TPS

Date

22-Aug-17

23-Aug-17

26-Aug-17

29-Aug-17

30-Aug-17

2-Sep-17

5-Sep-17

6-Sep-17

9-Sep-17

12-Sep-17

13-Sep-17

16-Sep-17

19-Sep-17

20-Sep-17

23-Sep-17

Time

11:00 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

11:00 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

11:00 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

11:00 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

11:00 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

24-Aug-17

25-Aug-17

29-Aug-17

31-Aug-17

1-Sep-17

5-Sep-17

7-Sep-17

8-Sep-17

12-Sep-17

14-Sep-17

15-Sep-17

19-Sep-17

21-Sep-17

22-Sep-17

26-Sep-17

Date

25-Aug-17

26-Aug-17

30-Aug-17

1-Sep-17

2-Sep-17

6-Sep-17

8-Sep-17

9-Sep-17

13-Sep-17

15-Sep-17

16-Sep-17

20-Sep-17

22-Sep-17

23-Sep-17

27-Sep-17

Time

5:00 PM

3:00 AM

2:00 AM

5:00 PM

3:00 AM

2:00 AM

5:00 PM

3:00 AM

2:00 AM

5:00 PM

3:00 AM

2:00 AM

5:00 PM

3:00 AM

2:00 AM

27-Aug-17

27-Aug-17

31-Aug-17

3-Sep-17

3-Sep-17

/7-Sep-17

10-Sep-17

10-Sep-17

14-Sep-17

17-Sep-17

17-Sep-17

21-Sep-17

24-Sep-17

24-Sep-17

28-Sep-17

29-Aug-17

29-Aug-17

2-Sep-17

5-Sep-17

5-Sep-17

9-Sep-17

12-Sep-17

12-Sep-17

16-Sep-17

19-Sep-17

19-Sep-17

23-Sep-17

26-Sep-17

26-Sep-17

30-Sep-17

ETD ETA Mother Vessel
SUB SIN FE1

NYK OCEANUS

NYK VESTA

NYK VEGA

NYK ORPHEUS

NYK OLYMPUS

050w

056W

056W

046W

047W

6-Sep-17

13-Sep-17

20-Sep-17

27-Sep-17

4-Oct-17

Abbreviation:
Rotterdam
Hamburg
Southampton

Rotterdam

26-Sep-17

3-Oct-17

10-Oct-17

17-Oct-17

24-Oct-17

Le Havre

28-Sep-17

5-Oct-17

12-Oct-17

19-Oct-17

26-Oct-17

Southampton

1-Oct-17

8-Oct-17

15-Oct-17

22-Oct-17

29-Oct-17

Le Havre

3-Oct-17

10-Oct-17

17-Oct-17

24-Oct-17

31-Oct-17



